
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.80

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.52

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.47

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.47

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.47

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

80

82

87

85

82

82

80

81

81

81

80

82

85

80.48

82.85

83.57

81.19

80.23

80.00

81.90

80

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Brick Mason - Basic

Vasco Govt ITI
Brick Mason - Basic

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Brick Mason - Basic

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Tile Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Brick Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

Vithoba Tukaram Velip

SHARATH M M

S NAMRATHA

Mahantesh S Chimmalagi

Golu Singh

Saurabh kumar 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

80.95

80.24

80.95

GOVT. ITI Karauli
Brick Mason - Basic

GOVT ITI SIYAR BALLIA
Brick Mason - Basic

ITI BHERGAON

Pawan Meena

RAVI KUMAR

AJIT RABHA

      ToT No & Name 716 , Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 12.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 03.01.2024 TO 06.01.2024

Remarks

80

80

80

Qualified as Assessor

80Basanta Kuamr Das

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Brick Mason - Basic

80.71

80.23

80.23

80.23

10

18

19

20

Satish Santosh Malekar

Vivekananda Mahato

Sonraj Verma 

Chhatrapal Sahu

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sushant Gouda

Sushree Dayamayee Khuntia

Dinabandhu Behera

Roshan Lal

Rahul Kumar 

Vijay Vishnu Bobade

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

81

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

86

82.61

80.47

80.23

80.23

80

0

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.80

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.52

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.47

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.47

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.47

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

81

82.61

80.47

80.23

80.23

80

81

81

85

82

81

81

81

82

84

85

81

82

81

84

80

Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

80.48

82.85

83.57

81.19

80.23

80.00

81.90

80

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha
Brick Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Brick Mason - Basic

Self-sponsored
Brick Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Brick Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

Bhavsar Foundation
Tile Mason - Basic

GOVT ITI SIYAR BALLIA
Brick Mason - Basic

ITI BHERGAON
Brick Mason - Basic

Vasco Govt ITI
Brick Mason - Basic

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Brick Mason - Basic

VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies 
Tile Mason - Basic

Satish Santosh Malekar

Vivekananda Mahato

Sonraj Verma 

Chhatrapal Sahu

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TRAINER - PMVK JOBROLE

Vithoba Tukaram Velip

SHARATH M M

S NAMRATHA

Mahantesh S Chimmalagi

Golu Singh

Saurabh kumar 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

80.95

80.23

80.95

GOVT. ITI Karauli
Brick Mason - Basic

Pawan Meena

RAVI KUMAR

AJIT RABHA

      ToT No & Name 716, Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 12.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 03.01.2024 TO 06.01.2024

Remarks

80

80

80

Qualified as Trainer

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

80Basanta Kuamr Das

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Brick Mason - Basic

80.71

80.23

80.23

80.23

10

18

19

20

Sushant Gouda

Sushree Dayamayee Khuntia

Dinabandhu Behera

Roshan Lal

Rahul Kumar 

Vijay Vishnu Bobade

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer


