





	No & Name	716 , Assessor									
Name of ToT Centre Duration		CSDCI - Online 03.01.2024 TO 06.01.2024									
.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained	Results	Remarks				
		0	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM						
-			Assessor - PMVK JO	BROLE							
1	Pawan Meena	GOVT. ITI Karauli	Brick Mason - Basic	80.95	80	Qualified as Assessor					
-			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
	RAVI KUMAR		Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Assessor					
2		GOVT ITI SIYAR BALLIA									
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00							
3	AJIT RABHA	ITI BHERGAON	Brick Mason - Basic	80.95	80	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
4	Vithoba Tukaram Velip	Vasco Govt ITI	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	80	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.48							
	SHARATH M M	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Brick Mason - Basic	82.85	82	Qualified as Assessor					
5											
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.80							
6	S NAMRATHA	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Tile Mason - Basic	83.57	87	Qualified as Assessor					
			Plaster Mason - Basic	84.52							
7	Mahantesh S Chimmalagi	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Brick Mason - Basic	81.19	85	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
8	Golu Singh	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	82	Qualified as Assessor					
ŭ			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
9	Saurabh kumar	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	82	Qualified as Assessor					
3			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00							
10	Basanta Kuamr Das	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	81.90	80	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.14							
11	Sushant Gouda	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80	81	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
12	Sushree Dayamayee Khuntia	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	80	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
13	Dinabandhu Behera	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	82	Qualified as Assessor					
13			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.47							
	Roshan Lal					Qualified as Assessor					
14		Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	85						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.47							
15	Rahul Kumar Vijay Vishnu Bobade Satish Santosh Malekar	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	81 80 81	Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
16		Bhavsar Foundation	Tile Mason - Basic	82.61							
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.47							
17		Bhavsar Foundation	Tile Mason - Basic	80.47							
	Vivekananda Mahato	Bhavsar Foundation	Plaster Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.95 80.23	81	Qualified as Assessor					
18				80.00							
19	Sonraj Verma	Bhavsar Foundation	Plaster Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	0	Not Qualified					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
20	Chhatrapal Sahu	Bhavsar Foundation	Brick Mason - Basic	80	86	Qualified as Assessor					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19							



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,
MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400012013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







101	No & Name	716, Trainer									
Name of ToT Centre		CSDCI - Online									
	ration	03.01.2024 TO 06.01.2024									
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba					Date: 12.01.2024				
.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA	·	e Obtained	Results	Remarks				
		0	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM						
			TRAINER - PMVK JO	BROLE							
1	Pawan Meena	GOVT. ITI Karauli	Brick Mason - Basic	80.95	80	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
2	RAVI KUMAR	GOVT ITI SIYAR BALLIA	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	80	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00							
3	AJIT RABHA	ITI BHERGAON	Brick Mason - Basic	80.95	80	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
4	Vithoba Tukaram Velip	Vasco Govt ITI	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	81	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.48							
5	SHARATH M M	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Brick Mason - Basic	82.85	85	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.80							
6	S NAMRATHA	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Tile Mason - Basic	83.57	82	Qualified as Trainer					
			Plaster Mason - Basic	84.52							
7	Mahantesh S Chimmalagi	VTU-Centre for Post Graduate Studies	Brick Mason - Basic	81.19	81	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
8	Golu Singh	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	81	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
9	Saurabh kumar	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	81	Qualified as Trainer					
9			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00							
10	Basanta Kuamr Das	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	81.90	80	Qualified as Trainer					
		-	Concrete Mason - Basic	82.14							
11	Sushant Gouda	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80	81	Qualified as Trainer					
		Sushii Banduduesinya Sinkshan Sanstila	Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
12	Sushree Dayamayee Khuntia	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	82	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95							
13	Dinabandhu Behera	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	81	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.47							
14	Roshan Lal	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	84	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.47							
15	Rahul Kumar	Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.23	80	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
16	Vijay Vishnu Bobade	Bhavsar Foundation	Tile Mason - Basic	82.61	82	Qualified as Trainer					
		5.101301 1 0011001011	Plaster Mason - Basic	80.47							
17	Satish Santosh Malekar	Bhavsar Foundation	Tile Mason - Basic	80.47	84	Qualified as Trainer					
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.95							
18	Vivekananda Mahato Sonraj Verma	Bhavsar Foundation Bhavsar Foundation	Tile Mason - Basic	80.23	85 81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer					
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00							
19			Brick Mason - Basic	80.23							
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71							
20	Chhatrapal Sahu	Bhavsar Foundation	Brick Mason - Basic	80	81	Qualified as Trainer					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19		-4					



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,
MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400012013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC